Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weiss Wahlscheid (4135)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Schachenaueler Str. 54b, 53797 Lohmar-Neuhonrath
G 02206-9469945 info@tcbw-wahlscheid.de

Sportwart/in
Brandt, Ralf
T 0157 32623867 Ralf.Brandt@tcbw-wahlscheid.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Dupré, Karl
T 015773956803 kontakt@tennis4You.info
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Lydia Lohrentz; T 0163-4400066
lydia.lohrentz@gmail.com
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Lohrentz, Paul
Laube, Jona
Pollklesener, Jannis
Kulicke, Max
Keuter, Lorenz
Keuter, Felix
Studen, Jan
Hartenfels, Clemens
Eden, Bela

Blaser, Mats

Vogel, Anton
Friedrich, Valentin
Eden, Lias

Eden, Marlo

Blaser, Piet

Weiser, David
Lewe, Theo
Friedrich, Julius
Stremlau, Alexander

ID-Nr.

11166524
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11002041
10921889
11166523
11166522
11166525
11214504
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11312035
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11409623
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11312141
11409627
11409628
11409629
11409630
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